
BMAF 10-Mile Championships Rhyl 10 - Individual  24th February 2018

Pos Female name age group cat pos first claim club area club time

1 Michael Aldridge M40 1 Wootton Road Runners MMAC 0:54:09

2 Simon Cole M35 1 GOG TC WMAA 0:54:13

3 Nick Jones M40 2 Warrington AC NMAC 0:54:57

4 Paul Featherstone M40 3 Hermitage Harriers RC MMAC 0:55:59

5 Christopher Hollinshead M50 1 Cannock & Stafford AC MMAC 0:57:01

6 Tony Macdowall M35 2 Victoria Park Harriers & Tower Hamlets AC VAC 0:57:15

7 John Knowles M45 1 Bolton United Harriers & AC NMAC 0:57:22

8 Stephen Watmough M55 1 Warrington AC NMAC 0:57:39

9 Martin Colwill M50 2 Bideford AAC SWVAC 0:58:20

10 Ian Whyman M45 2 Rotherham Harriers & AC NMAC 0:58:25

11 David Smith M50 3 Wolverhampton & Bilston AC MMAC 0:58:27

12 Craig Pearson M35 3 Cannock & Stafford AC MMAC 0:58:34

13 Andy Peet M45 3 Wigston Phoenix RC WMAA 0:58:45

14 Steven Marshall M45 4 Rotherham Harriers & AC NMAC 0:58:55

15 Neil Dixon M40 4 Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 0:59:12

16 Martyn Davies M35 4 Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 0:59:21

17 Roger Alsop M50 4 Salford Harriers & AC NMAC 01:00:34

18 Peter Mallison M45 5 South Cheshire Harriers NMAC 01:00:39

19 1 Charlene Jacobs-Conradie W35 1 Luton AC EVAC 01:00:43

20 Tim Clayton M55 2 Ripley RC MMAC 01:01:24

21 Gary Hester M55 3 Shettleston Harriers SVHC 01:02:10

22 Nick Martin M55 4 Mile High RC SWVAC 01:02:23

23 Paul Waters M45 6 Hatton Darts RC MMAC 01:02:25

24 Ian Fraser M50 5 East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC NMAC 01:03:22

25 David Gill M60 1 Warrington AC NMAC 01:03:36

26 Stephen Paul M55 5 Eastern Masters AC EVAC 01:03:42

27 Simon Holt M45 7 Rotherham Harriers & AC NMAC 01:03:44

28 Paul Tatler M35 5 Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:04:01

29 Miras Eskander M35 6 Northern Masters AC NMAC 01:04:26

30 2 Amanda Wright-Smith W45 1 Birchfield Harriers MMAC 01:04:49

31 Owen Hurcombe M40 5 Cannock & Stafford AC MMAC 01:04:53

32 David Ainsworth M55 6 Altrincham & District AC NMAC 01:05:54

33 Sean McCormack M50 6 Abergele Harriers WMAA 01:05:56

34 David Oxland M65 1 Notts AC MMAC 01:06:04

35 3 Michelle Buckle W40 1 Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:06:06

36 Mervyn Ward M60 2 Warrington AC NMAC 01:06:21

37 4 Lindsay Dixon W45 2 Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:06:24

38 Rob Haines M40 6 Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:06:52

39 Desmond Michael M65 2 Barnet & District AC SCVAC 01:06:55

40 Steven Taylor M55 7 Trafford AC NMAC 01:07:04

41 5 Ruth Jones W35 2 Aldershot Farnham & District AC SCVAC 01:07:16

42 Robert Johnson M60 3 Southport Waterloo AC NMAC 01:07:59

43 Peter Giles M70 1 Hercules Wimbledon AC VAC 01:08:05

44 Kevin Hesketh M60 4 Preston Harriers WMAA 01:08:11

45 Peter Young M70 2 Ryde Harriers SWVAC 01:08:11

46 Brian Beecroft M60 5 Wirral AC NMAC 01:08:31

47 Peter Savill M65 3 Shrewsbury AC MMAC 01:08:32

48 Colin Berry M50 7 Ellesmere Port RC SVHC 01:08:58

49 Pedro Havelock M40 7 Cannock & Stafford AC MMAC 01:09:10

50 Alex Sutherland M70 3 Inverness Harriers AAC SVHC 01:09:20

51 7 Deborah Gilman W45 3 Hatton Darts RC MMAC 01:09:24

52 John James M60 6 Heaton Harriers & AC NEMAA 01:10:00

53 Graham Webster M65 4 Lytham St Annes Road Runners Club NMAC 01:10:35

54 Mick Casey M70 4 Barnsley AC NMAC 01:10:47

55 Saul Gallagher M50 7 East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC NMAC 01:11:41

56 Walter Hill M60 7 Crawley AC SCVAC 01:12:16

57 8 Julie Wargent W45 4 Higham Harriers EVAC 01:12:24

58 9 Tracey Gibson W50 1 Wolds Veteran RC NMAC 01:12:55

59 Des White M60 8 Exmouth Harriers AAC SWVAC 01:13:09

60 11 Carey Dyer W40 2 Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:13:47

61 12 Marian Hesketh W60 1 Preston Harriers NMAC 01:13:54

62 Mark Roberts M35 7 Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:14:02

63 Michael Stacey M55 8 Low Fell RC NEMAA 01:14:58

64 Peter Kennedy M65 5 Lewes AC VAC 01:16:06

65 Wil Chung M35 8 Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:16:18

66 Eric Ranicar M70 5 Bolton United Harriers & AC NMAC 01:16:23

67 Paul Reid M45 8 Northern Masters AC NMAC 01:16:34

68 13 Mary Tavener W55 1 Vale Royal AC NMAC 01:17:17
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69 Gerald Meah M60 9 Cambridge & Coleridge AC EVAC 01:17:25

70 John Gardener M75 1 Pembrokeshire Harriers WMAA 01:17:45

71 Phil Brennan M75 2 Stratford-upon-Avon AC MMAC 01:20:01

72 Don Hale M65 6 North Wales RRC WMAA 01:20:22

73 Glyn Smith M70 6 Cambridge & Coleridge AC EVAC 01:21:15

74 William Fordham M65 7 Waverley Harriers VAC 01:21:49

75 Philip Leaver M60 10 Wesham Road Runners & AC NMAC 01:21:58

76 10 Alison White W60 2 Exmouth Harriers AAC SWVAC 01:22:01

77 Frederick Smith M70 7 Wolverhampton & Bilston AC MMAC 01:22:17

78 6 Amanda Wood W50 2 Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:24:01

79 Peter Bunyan M65 8 South West Veterans AC SWVAC 01:25:01

80 14 Christine Smith W70 1 Wolverhampton & Bilston AC MMAC 01:27:28

81 John Hickman M75 3 Prestatyn RC WMAA 01:31:33

82 15 June Johnson W70 2 Midland Masters AC MMAC 01:32:28

83 Michael Davis M70 8 Prestatyn RC WMAA 01:32:56

84 Roger Harrison-Jones M80 1 Prestatyn RC WMAA 01:35:04

85 Weetman Martin M55 9 Cannock & Stafford AC MMAC 01:35:22

86 16 Belinda Riley W55 2 Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:37:59

87 17 Lesley Hartley W55 3 Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:41:23

88 Tony Berry M80 2 Truro RC SWVAC 01:45:05

89 Sydney Wheeler M80 3 Chepstow Harriers WMAA 01:46:17

90 David Hughes M75 4 Prestatyn RC WMAA 01:48:10

91 Kevin Dillon M60 11 Manchester Harriers & AC NMAC 01:56:34
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M35

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 Simon Cole GOG TC WMAA 0:54:13

2 Tony Macdowall Victoria Park Harriers & Tower Hamlets AC VAC 0:57:15

3 Craig Pearson Cannock & Stafford AC MMAC 0:58:34

4 Martyn Davies Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 0:59:21

5 Paul Tatler Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:04:01

6 Miras Eskander Northern Masters AC NMAC 01:04:26

7 Mark Roberts Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:14:02

8 Wil Chung Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:16:18

M40

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 Michael Aldridge Wootton Road Runners MMAC 0:54:09

2 Nick Jones Warrington AC NMAC 0:54:57

3 Paul Featherstone Hermitage Harriers RC MMAC 0:55:59

4 Neil Dixon Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 0:59:12

5 Owen Hurcombe Cannock & Stafford AC MMAC 01:04:53

6 Rob Haines Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:06:52

7 Pedro Havelock Cannock & Stafford AC MMAC 01:09:10

M45

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 John Knowles Bolton United Harriers & AC NMAC 0:57:22

2 Ian Whyman Rotherham Harriers & AC NMAC 0:58:25

3 Andy Peet Wigston Phoenix RC WMAA 0:58:45

4 Steven Marshall Rotherham Harriers & AC NMAC 0:58:55

5 Peter Mallison South Cheshire Harriers NMAC 01:00:39

6 Paul Waters Hatton Darts RC MMAC 01:02:25

7 Simon Holt Rotherham Harriers & AC NMAC 01:03:44

8 Paul Reid Northern Masters AC NMAC 01:16:34

M50

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 Christopher Hollinshead Cannock & Stafford AC MMAC 0:57:01

2 Martin Colwill Bideford AAC SWVAC 0:58:20

3 David Smith Wolverhampton & Bilston AC MMAC 0:58:27

4 Roger Alsop Salford Harriers & AC NMAC 01:00:34

5 Ian Fraser East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC NMAC 01:03:22

6 Sean McCormack Abergele Harriers WMAA 01:05:56

7 Colin Berry Ellesmere Port RC SVHC 01:08:58

8 Saul Gallagher East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside AC NMAC 01:11:41

M55

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 Stephen Watmough Warrington AC NMAC 0:57:39

2 Tim Clayton Ripley RC MMAC 01:01:24

3 Gary Hester Shettleston Harriers SVHC 01:02:10

4 Nick Martin Mile High RC SWVAC 01:02:23

5 Stephen Paul Eastern Masters AC EVAC 01:03:42

6 David Ainsworth Altrincham & District AC NMAC 01:05:54

7 Steven Taylor Trafford AC NMAC 01:07:04

8 Michael Stacey Low Fell RC NEMAA 01:14:58

9 Weetman Martin Cannock & Stafford AC MMAC 01:35:22

M60

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 David Gill Warrington AC NMAC 01:03:36

2 Mervyn Ward Warrington AC NMAC 01:06:21
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3 Robert Johnson Southport Waterloo AC NMAC 01:07:59

4 Kevin Hesketh Preston Harriers WMAA 01:08:11

5 Brian Beecroft Wirral AC NMAC 01:08:31

6 John James Heaton Harriers & AC NEMAA 01:10:00

7 Walter Hill Crawley AC SCVAC 01:12:16

8 Des White Exmouth Harriers AAC SWVAC 01:13:09

9 Gerald Meah Cambridge & Coleridge AC EVAC 01:17:25

10 Philip Leaver Wesham Road Runners & AC NMAC 01:21:58

11 Kevin Dillon Manchester Harriers & AC NMAC 01:56:34

M65

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 David Oxland Notts AC MMAC 01:06:04

2 Desmond Michael Barnet & District AC SCVAC 01:06:55

3 Peter Savill Shrewsbury AC MMAC 01:08:32

4 Graham Webster Lytham St Annes Road Runners Club NMAC 01:10:35

5 Peter Kennedy Lewes AC VAC 01:16:06

6 Don Hale North Wales RRC WMAA 01:20:22

7 William Fordham Waverley Harriers VAC 01:21:49

8 Peter Bunyan South West Veterans AC SWVAC 01:25:01

M70

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 Peter Giles Hercules Wimbledon AC VAC 01:08:05

2 Peter Young Ryde Harriers SWVAC 01:08:11

3 Alex Sutherland Inverness Harriers AAC SVHC 01:09:20

4 Mick Casey Barnsley AC NMAC 01:10:47

5 Eric Ranicar Bolton United Harriers & AC NMAC 01:16:23

6 Glyn Smith Cambridge & Coleridge AC EVAC 01:21:15

7 Frederick Smith Wolverhampton & Bilston AC MMAC 01:22:17

8 Michael Davis Prestatyn RC WMAA 01:32:56

M75

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 John Gardener Pembrokeshire Harriers WMAA 01:17:45

2 Phil Brennan Stratford-upon-Avon AC MMAC 01:20:01

3 John Hickman Prestatyn RC WMAA 01:31:33

4 David Hughes Prestatyn RC WMAA 01:48:10

M80

Pos name first claim club area club Time

2 Roger Harrison-Jones Prestatyn RC WMAA 01:35:04

1 Tony Berry Truro RC SWVAC 01:45:05

3 Sydney Wheeler Chepstow Harriers WMAA 01:46:17

W35

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 Charlene Jacobs-Conradie Luton AC EVAC 01:00:43

2 Ruth Jones Aldershot Farnham & District AC SCVAC 01:07:16

W40

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 Michelle Buckle Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:06:06

2 Carey Dyer Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:13:47

W45

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 Amanda Wright-Smith Birchfield Harriers MMAC 01:04:49

2 Lindsay Dixon Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:06:24
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3 Deborah Gilman Hatton Darts RC MMAC 01:09:24

4 Julie Wargent Higham Harriers EVAC 01:12:24

W50

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 Tracey Gibson Wolds Veteran RC NMAC 01:12:55

2 Amanda Wood Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:24:01

W55

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 Mary Tavener Vale Royal AC NMAC 01:17:17

2 Belinda Riley Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:37:59

3 Lesley Hartley Newcastle Staffs AC MMAC 01:41:23

W60

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 Marian Hesketh Preston Harriers NMAC 01:13:54

2 Alison White Exmouth Harriers AAC SWVAC 01:22:01

W70

Pos name first claim club area club Time

1 Christine Smith Wolverhampton & Bilston AC MMAC 01:27:28

2 June Johnson Midland Masters AC MMAC 01:32:28
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M35 Teams

1st Cannock & Stafford AC (MMAC) points 03:00:28

Christopher Hollinshead 5 0:57:01

Craig Pearson 7 0:58:34

Owen Hurcombe 12 01:04:53

24

2nd Newcastle Staffs AC (MMAC) points 03:02:34

Neil Dixon 8 0:59:12

Martyn Davies 9 0:59:21

Paul Tatler 10 01:04:01

27

3rd Newcastle Staffs AC 'B' (MMAC) points 03:37:12

Mark Roberts 14 01:14:02

Rob Haines 15 01:06:52

Wil Chung 16 01:16:18

45

M45 Teams

1st Rotherham Harriers & AC (NMAC) points 03:01:04

Ian Whyman 3 0:58:25

Steven Marshall 6 0:58:55

Simon Holt 11 01:03:44

20

M55 Teams

1st Warrington AC (NMAC) points 03:07:36

Stephen Watmough 1 0:57:39

David Gill 5 01:03:36

Mervyn Ward 8 01:06:21

14

M65 Teams

1st Prestatyn RC (WMAA) points 04:39:33

John Hickman 16 01:31:33

Michael Davis 17 01:32:56

Roger Harrison-Jones 18 01:35:04

51

W35 Teams

1st Cannock & Stafford AC (MMAC) points 03:26:17

Michelle Buckle 2 01:06:06

Lindsay Dixon 3 01:06:24

Carey Dyer 5 01:13:47

10

W45 Teams

1st Newcastle Staffs AC (MMAC) points 04:43:23

Amanda Wood 5 01:24:01

Belinda Riley 6 01:37:59

Lesley Hartley 7 01:41:23

18


